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COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

49655 / CRU3050P w/o Panel

Position

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34

ltemNo

71392
71384
44431
44661
71387
71366
71385
71361
71382
44447
44428
44446
44444
67655
44433
44439
44442
44445
71386
71371
49566
71383
54370
54371
44435
71388
44425
71367
71368
71390

Description

Front Panel 450 mm

Hinge for Panel

Waterproof Digital Thermostat
On - Off Switch

Panel Label

Socket Sheet

Connector SF22e

Condenser w/o Fan 1700
Filter 365x305x7mm

Fan blade

Finger guard

Elco Fan Motor

Compressor NEU 6220 U R290
Water tray

Condensate Water Heater
Filter drier 3/8

Door Switch

Evaporator

Stud M8

Bypass Plate

Drain Pipe Heater

Water Tray 750mm

Plastic Evaporator Water Drain Connector
Silicone Connector Gasket
LED Lamp

Power Cable

Probe 3000 mm

Switch Bracket 80mm

Switch Bracket 120mm
Drainage Pipe 55 cm

2025-12-01



49655 / CRU3050P w/o Panel

TEFCOLD



